
-

8 

MATICO 

Universlty o 
of 

Delhi 

9 

Ref. No.SC/ ADMN./Y22/2023 

lifts involved. 

Sealed percentage rate quotations are hereby invited from the empanlled contractors of Satyawati College for the work"Providing and laying floor tiles, 
Window blinds and repalr/finishing work in Room no-10, Ground Floor, Satyawati College" So as to reach the office of the undersigned up to 3.00 PM on 
10.10.2023 

S.NO 

Disposal of building rubbish / malba / similar unserviceable, dismantled or waste materials by Cum 

mechanical means, including loading, transporting, unloading to approved municipal dumping 
ground or as approved by Engineer-in-charge, beyond 50 m Initial lead, for all leads including all 

Satyawati College 
(fart fayafaurer) 

Providing and laying Vitrified tiles in floor with different sizes (thickness to be specified by the 
manufacturer), with water absorption less than 0.08% and conforming to IS:15622, of approved 
brand & manufacturer, in all colours and shade, laid with cement based high polymer modified 
quick set tile adheslve (water based) conforming to IS: 15477, in average6 mm thickness, 
including grouting of joints (Payment for grouting ofjoints to be made separately).Size of Tle 

NAAC ACCREDITED A+ GRADE 

Providing and laying Vitrified tiles in different sizes (thickness to be 

(University of Delhi) 

specified by the manufacturer), with water absorption less than 0.08% and conforming to IS: 
15622, of approved brand & manufacturer, in all colours and shade, in skirting, riser of steps, laid 
with cement based high polymer modified quick set tile adhesive (water based) conforming to IS: 
15477, in average 6 mm thickness, including grouting of joints slze 600x600mm 

Notice Inviting Quotation 

Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufactureto give an even shade 

:TWo or more coats on new Work 

Item 

Removing dry oil bound distemper, water proofing cement paint and the like by scrapping, 

sand papering and preparing the surface smooth including necessary repairs to scratches etc. 

Distempering with 1st quality acrylic distemper (ready mixed) having VOC content less than 50 

gms/litre, of approved manufacturer, of required shade and colour complete, as per 

manufacturer's specification 

Condition: 

Providing and fixing roller blinds (sun screen) / black out of approved quality (Meck / Deck/ Vista) 
or equivalent to deck 5000 regular series as approved. 

Copy to 

Providing and applying white cement based putty of average thickness 1 mm, of approved brand 

and manufacturer, over the plastered wall surface to prepare the surface even and smooth 

complete 

1 

Applying one coat of water thinnable cement primer of approved brand and manufacture on wall 

surface :Water thinnable cement primer 

2 

10 Repair of Door shutter i/c cutting to the required height and making good the same with edge 

moulding etc complete as per the direction of the Engineer-in-Charge. 

3 

4 

1.College website 
2. Notice Board 

The work should be completed in 7 days. 
1.50% water/Electric charges will be deducted. 
Rates should be quoted both in words & figures. 

Unit 

sqm 

(Contractor) 

Sqm 

sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

each 

Undersigned reserves the authority to reject any or all the quotation without assigning 

any reason therefore 

/we hereby quote. 
.% above/ below/ at par on the estimated cost of Rs.43, 1 46/ 

Undertaking l/we hereby undertake that my/our agency have not been black listed/debarred 

in any Govt. organization since last 3 years. 

Qty 
4 

2 

12 

6 

60 

60 

1.5 

50 

G2 

60 

ONE EARTH ONE FAMILY " ONE FUTURE 

Ob-lo23 
Dated: 03.10.2023 

Rate 
219.35 

1537.4 

1676.15 

131.45 

20.85 

92.75 

2450.00 

70 

60.00 

700 

HOJ 202 INDIA 

Total 

Princlpal 

M'o laE1, -I, f¢ceh - 110052| Ashok Vihar. Phase -I, Delhi -110052 

Principal 

Amount 
877 

3075 

20114 

789 

1251.00 

5565.00 

3675.00 

3500 

3600.00 

700 

43146 

Aocth 

Websito: ww.satyawati.du.ac.In |E-mall : principal@satyawati.du.ac. in | Phone : 011 - 27133520 / +91 9310363484 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

