

सत्यवती महाविद्यालय Satyawati College



(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A+' GRADE

Notice Inviting Quotation

06.10.2023

Dated: 03.10.2023

Ref. No.SC/ ADMN./477/2023

Sealed percentage rate quotations are hereby invited from the empanlled contractors of Satyawati College for the work" Providing and laying floor tiles, Window blinds and repair/finishing work in Room no-10, Ground Floor, Satyawati College" So as to reach the office of the undersigned up to 3.00 PM on 10.10.2023

S.NO	Item	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Disposal of building rubbish / malba / similar unserviceable, dismantled or waste materials by	cum	4	219.35	877
	mechanical means, including loading, transporting, unloading to approved municipal dumping				
	ground or as approved by Engineer-in-charge, beyond 50 m initial lead, for all leads including all				
	lifts involved.				
2	Providing and laying Vitrified tiles in floor with different sizes (thickness to be specified by the	sqm	2	1537.4	3075
	manufacturer), with water absorption less than 0.08% and conforming to IS:15622, of approved				
	brand & manufacturer, in all colours and shade, laid with cement based high polymer modified				
	quick set tile adhesive (water based) conforming to IS: 15477, in average6 mm thickness,				
	including grouting of joints (Payment for grouting ofjoints to be made separately). Size of Tile				
3	Providing and laying Vitrified tiles in different sizes (thickness to be	sqm	12	1676.15	20114
	specified by the manufacturer), with water absorption less than 0.08% and conforming to IS:				
	15622, of approved brand & manufacturer, in all colours and shade, in skirting, riser of steps, laid				
	with cement based high polymer modified quick set tile adhesive (water based) conforming to IS:				
	15477, in average 6 mm thickness, including grouting of joints size 600x600mm				
4	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufactureto give an even shade	sqm	6	131.45	789
-	:Two or more coats on new work				
5	Removing dry or oil bound distemper, water proofing cement paint and the like by scrapping,	sqm	60	20.85	1251.00
	sand papering and preparing the surface smooth including necessary repairs to scratches etc.				
6	Distempering with 1st quality acrylic distemper (ready mixed) having VOC content less than 50	sqm	60	92.75	5565.00
	gms/litre, of approved manufacturer, of required shade and colour complete, as per				
	manufacturer's specification				
7	Providing and fixing roller blinds (sun screen) / black out of approved quality (Meck / Deck/ Vista)	sqm	1.5	2450.00	3675.00
	or equivalent to deck 5000 regular series as approved.				2500
8	Providing and applying white cement based putty of average thickness 1 mm, of approved brand	sqm	50	70	3500
	and manufacturer, over the plastered wall surface to prepare the surface even and smooth				
1	complete		60	60.00	3600.00
9	Applying one coat of water thinnable cement primer of approved brand and manufacture on wall	sqm	60	60.00	3000.00
	surface : Water thinnable cement primer	each	1	700	700
10	Repair of Door shutter I/c cutting to the required height and making good the same with edge	eacii	,	/ / /	,
	moulding etc complete as per the direction of the Engineer-in-Charge.			Total	43146
				Total	

Condition:-

- The work should be completed in 7 days.
- 1.50 % water/Electric charges will be deducted. 2.
- Rates should be quoted both in words & figures.
- Undersigned reserves the authority to reject any or all the quotation without assigning any reason therefore

I/we hereby quote..................% above/ below/ at par on the estimated cost of Rs.43,146/-Undertaking I/we hereby undertake that my/our agency have not been black listed/debarred in any Govt, organization since last 3 years.

(Contractor)

Copy to

- 1. College website
- 2. Notice Board

Aseth